
Individual
Company First Last Scores Award

Seismic Energy Products Ernest Taylor 90 Flight 1 - 1st

Paul Herring 80 Flight 1 - 2nd

Brad Frerich 78 Flight 1 - 3rd

Danny Mills 77
Duane Frerich 77
Caleb McCarthy 76

Balfour Beatty Jorge D. Hinojosa, Sr 75
Mike Ortiz 75
Pat McLendon 75

Bexar Concrete # 1 Ray Miller 74
Texas Sterling David Griffin 74
James Construction Group Pat Pluenneke 73

Mitch Vaughn 73
Alamo Cement Co. John Williams 72
Good Electric Michael Varnum 72

John Farris 72
Mike Bess 71
Dale Martin 71

Bexar Concrete # 4 Randy Frerich 71
Gervase Szalwinski 70
Tom Henson 69
Bruce Benke 69
Coby Vacek 69
Ryan Garcia 68
Darrell Gilbert 67
Mike Davis 67

Tricon Wes Harkins 67
M&M Contracting Tommy L Hanson 67
Vulcan Materials # 2 Lee McCarty 66

Joe Clayburne 66
Derek Kothman 66
Johnny Klar 66
Anderson Horn 66
Matt Woltersdorf 66

Manco Ruben Valadez 66
Summit Engineering Group Jorge A. Hinojosa, Jr. 66

August Beck 65
Josh Bird 65
Jim Bump 65
Jared Koepp 65
Chad Teasley 65

Vulcan Materials # 1 Jeff Lott 64



Individual
BP Lubricants USA Inc. Dave Colpoys 64

James Curry 64
Kevin Schneider 63
Robert Ramirez 63
Brian Vacek 62
Pat Bendele 61
Aric Shuler 61
Robert Trevino 61

KSWRP Will Radak 61
Mike Reedy 61

Bexar Concrete # 2 Jason Robledo 61
Joel Tucker 61
Riley Heldenfels 61
Brance Anderson 60
Devin Maine 60
Ralph Morales 60
Amanda Frerich 60
Chris Renko 60

Euclid Chemicals John Morkovsky, JR 59
Mike Rendon 59
Matt Esparvoa 59
Dain Jackson 59
Mike Port 58 Flight 2 - 1st

Dean Curry 58 Flight 2 - 2nd

Capital Pumping Jim Baxter 58 Flight 2 - 3rd

Thomas Arnold 58
Ashlee Mills 57
Jordan Clayburne 57
Randall Rusenbaum 57
Alan Combs 57
Curt Campbell 57
Trey Wooten 57
Charles Harrell 56
Amos Edgett 56
Reed Hebert 56
Chris Jarvis 56
Bobby Wolfshohl 55
Troy Van Delden 55

Mi-Jack / Industrial Coating Tommy Black 55
Westward Enviromental Tommy Mathews 55

Gil Castillo 55
Chris Castillo 55
Mike Claffey 54



Individual
Mark Gacke 54
Michael Spruil 54
Kim Clayburne 53
Paul Noland 53
Oscar Castro 53
Travis Benke 53
Raul Barberena 53

Lone Star Reprographics Michael Rigsby 53
Bryan Villas 53

Nucor Dick Rappolee 53
Eric McMurphy 53
Nic Buhler 52

Northgate Constructors Ben Kruse 52
Joe Knobe 52

Sika Corp John D Stowe 52
JD Abrams/Austin Pre-Stress Dean Clapper 52

Mike Sherry 52
Concho Construction Charlie Fulbright 51

Kyle Anthony 51
Nick Schumate 50
Conrad Pluenneke 50
Harry Tormey 50
Andrew Flores 50
Pat Wootton 49
Larry Good 49
Katey Shea 49
Megan Miller 49
Josh Butler 49
John Templeton 49
Jimmy Wolfshohl 49
Jeff Shea 48
Bobby Davison 48
Hayden Mitchell 48
Susan Kasper 48
Rudy Lopez 48
Russell Cobb 48
Jami Melani 47
Tim Heins 47

JD Abrams/Austin Pre-Stress Tony Franco 47
Scott Billingsley 47
Justin Miller 47
Darrell Erwin 47

Republic Services of SA Leslie Johnson 47



Individual
Russell Cimino 47
Richard Lively 47
Jose Gonzalez 46 Flight 3 - 1st

Phil Hill 46 Flight 3 - 2nd

Jason Ochoa 46 Flight 3 - 3rd

Lee Posey 46
Travis Koepp 46

Austin Bridge & Road Brad Schwartz 46
Bruce Williams 46

Beck Foundation # 1 Keith Anderson 45
Bill Shea 45
Izzy Parra 45
Travis Burrer Jr. 45
Roger Johnson 45
Gordon Koepp 45
Randy Goshorn 45
Gus Beck 44
Jim Casey 44

Ezbel Construction Ish Garcia 44
Hydraulic Supply David Foreman 44

Ann Shaffer 44
Roby Gregg 44
Clayton Vacek 44

Manhattan Bridge & Road Andrea Hinojosa 43
David Espurvoa 43
Lex Heffington 43
Billie Taylor 43
David Steger 43

Beck Foundation # 2 Phil Rodriguez 42
Ian Kolda 42

Heldenfels Enterprises Gil Heldenfels 42
Brian Dunne 41
Erik Remmert 40
John Morkovsky 40
Michael Koepp 40
Leo Rios 40
Lori Hartmann 39
Kendall Phillips 38

Unintech Consulting Engineers Clifford Hew 38
Joe Guerra 38

Bexar Concrete # 5 Jaun Houston 38
Leo Pollaro 38
Victoria Espurvoa 37



Individual
Brad Aldridge 37
Gordon Bryan 37
Elmo Silva 37
Robert Hodges 36
Stewart Jacobs 36
Sam Whiting 35
Greg Bokar 35
Chris Lechner 35
Avery Heldenfels 34
Riley Spoto 34
Thomas Davis 33

American Spring Wire Joe Napoli 32
Bexar Concrete # 3 Travis Burrer 32
DSI Rafael Gomez 31

Joe Szettella 30
Bryan Cobb 27
Kelli Holt 27
Ron Chidster 27
Helen Rubiola 26
Doug Knell 26
Gloria Lamoureux 24

INSURICA Bertha Cook 23
Stephanie Hiatt 20

Genzyme Ray Garza 19
Frank Wang 18

Insteel Wire Products Tammy Hiatt 18
Andrea Faris 12
Margaret Caspers 2



Female
First Last Scores Award

Amanda Frerich 60 Lady 1

Jordan Clayburne 57 Lady 2

Ashlee Mills 57 Lady 3

Kim Clayburne 53
Katey Shea 49
Megan Miller 49
Susan Kasper 48
Leslie Johnson 47
Ann Shaffer 44
Andrea Hinojosa 43
Billie Taylor 43
Lori Hartmann 39
Victoria Espurvoa 37
Kelli Holt 27
Helen Rubiola 26
Gloria Lamoureux 24
Bertha Cook 23
Stephanie Hiatt 20
Tammy Hiatt 18
Andrea Faris 12
Margaret Caspers 2



YOUTH
Youth First Last Scores Award

Youth Caleb McCarthy 76 Youth 1

Youth Coby Vacek 69 Youth 2

Youth Jorge A. Hinojosa, Jr. 66 Youth 3

Youth Brance Anderson 60
Youth Matt Esparvoa 59
Youth Dain Jackson 59
Youth Jordan Clayburne 57
Youth Kim Clayburne 53
Youth Katey Shea 49
Youth Jimmy Wolfshohl 49
Youth Clayton Vacek 44
Youth Andrea Hinojosa 43
Youth Ian Kolda 42
Youth Victoria Espurvoa 37
Youth Stewart Jacobs 36
Youth Avery Heldenfels 34
Youth Riley Spoto 34
Youth Stephanie Hiatt 20



TEAM
Company First Last Scores Award

Bexar Concrete # 4 Randy Frerich 71
Amanda Frerich 60
Duane Frerich 77
Brad Frerich 78
Chris Jarvis 56

342 CH
Vulcan Materials # 1 Jeff Lott 64

Darrell Gilbert 67
Pat Bendele 61
Pat Wootton 49
Mike Bess 71

312
Summit Engineering Group Jorge A. Hinojosa, Jr. 66

Matt Esparvoa 59
Dain Jackson 59
Caleb McCarthy 76
Jimmy Wolfshohl 49

309
Nucor Dick Rappolee 53

Dean Curry 58
James Curry 64
Mike Port 58
John Farris 72

305
Ezbel Construction Ish Garcia 44

Ryan Garcia 68
Travis Benke 53
Bruce Benke 69
Reed Hebert 56

290
Tricon Wes Harkins 67

Gervase Szalwinski 70
Russell Cimino 47
Chris Renko 60
Jose Gonzalez 46

290
M&M Contracting Tommy L Hanson 67

Chad Teasley 65
Robert Ramirez 63



TEAM
Trey Wooten 57

Bexar Concrete # 5 Jaun Houston 38
290

Mi-Jack / Industrial Coating Tommy Black 55
Brian Dunne 41
Ghost 59

Seismic Energy Products Ernest Taylor 90
Billie Taylor 43

288
Good Electric Michael Varnum 72

Robert Trevino 61
Tim Heins 47
Amos Edgett 56
Larry Good 49

285
Northgate Constructors Ben Kruse 52

Joe Knobe 52
Mike Claffey 54
Mike Ortiz 75
Nick Schumate 50

283
Alamo Cement Co. John Williams 72

Derek Kothman 66
Lex Heffington 43
Bryan Cobb 27
Dale Martin 71

279
Beck Foundation # 1 Keith Anderson 45

Brance Anderson 60
Gus Beck 44
August Beck 65
Aric Shuler 61

275



TEAM
Manco Ruben Valadez 66

Phil Hill 46
Kyle Anthony 51
David Steger 43
Alan Combs 57

263
Westward Enviromental Tommy Mathews 55

Curt Campbell 57
Doug Knell 26
Josh Butler 49
Pat McLendon 75

262
JD Abrams/Austin Pre-Stress Tony Franco 47

Hayden Mitchell 48
Ghost 52
Anderson Horn 66
Izzy Parra 45

258
Sika Corp John D Stowe 52

Oscar Castro 53
Gordon Bryan 37
Lee Posey 46
Tom Henson 69

257
Republic Services of SA Leslie Johnson 47

Susan Kasper 48
Mitch Vaughn 73
Roby Gregg 44
Roger Johnson 45

257
JD Abrams/Austin Pre-Stress Dean Clapper 52

Mike Reedy 61
Bobby Davison 48
Joe Guerra 38
Bryan Villas 53

252



TEAM
Balfour Beatty Jorge D. Hinojosa, Sr 75

David Espurvoa 43
Danny Mills 77
Bobby Wolfshohl 55

250
Beck Foundation # 2 Phil Rodriguez 42

Ian Kolda 42
Paul Noland 53
Charles Harrell 56
Troy Van Delden 55

248
Manhattan Bridge & Road Andrea Hinojosa 43

Victoria Espurvoa 37
Ashlee Mills 57
Kim Clayburne 53
Jordan Clayburne 57

247
James Construction Group Pat Pluenneke 73

Mark Gacke 54
Randall Rusenbaum 57
Kevin Schneider 63

247
Vulcan Materials # 2 Lee McCarty 66

Joe Clayburne 66
Thomas Arnold 58
Nic Buhler 52

242
Euclid Chemicals John Morkovsky, JR 59

Jeff Shea 48
Katey Shea 49
Bill Shea 45
John Morkovsky 40

241



TEAM
DSI Rafael Gomez 31

Brian Vacek 62
Coby Vacek 69
Clayton Vacek 44
Riley Spoto 34

240
Heldenfels Enterprises Gil Heldenfels 42

Riley Heldenfels 61
Avery Heldenfels 34
Rudy Lopez 48
Gordon Koepp 45

230
Bexar Concrete # 2 Jason Robledo 61

Devin Maine 60
Ralph Morales 60
Scott Billingsley 47

228
Bexar Concrete # 3 Travis Burrer 32

Travis Burrer Jr. 45
Michael Koepp 40
Travis Koepp 46
Jared Koepp 65

228
BP Lubricants USA Inc. Dave Colpoys 64

Sam Whiting 35
Erik Remmert 40
Kendall Phillips 38
Jami Melani 47

224
Bruce Williams 46
Joel Tucker 61
Harry Tormey 50
Mike Davis 67

224



TEAM
Lone Star Reprographics Michael Rigsby 53

Thomas Davis 33
Lori Hartmann 39
Joe Szettella 30
Jim Bump 65

220
Texas Sterling David Griffin 74

Richard Lively 47
Russell Cobb 48
Andrew Flores 50

219
Bexar Concrete # 1 Ray Miller 74

Justin Miller 47
Megan Miller 49
Darrell Erwin 47

217
American Spring Wire Joe Napoli 32

Greg Bokar 35
Robert Hodges 36
Michael Spruil 54
Raul Barberena 53

210
Genzyme Ray Garza 19

Gil Castillo 55
Chris Castillo 55
Chris Lechner 35
Randy Goshorn 45

209
Capital Pumping Jim Baxter 58

Leo Pollaro 38
Mike Sherry 52
Eric McMurphy 53

201
Hydraulic Supply David Foreman 44

Johnny Klar 66
Mike Rendon 59

169
KSWRP Will Radak 61

Kelli Holt 27
Margaret Caspers 2



TEAM
Josh Bird 65

155
Insteel Wire Products Tammy Hiatt 18

John Templeton 49
Ron Chidster 27
Elmo Silva 37
Stephanie Hiatt 20

151
Unintech Consulting Engineers Clifford Hew 38

Brad Aldridge 37
Jim Casey 44
Frank Wang 18

137
INSURICA Bertha Cook 23

Gloria Lamoureux 24
Helen Rubiola 26
Andrea Faris 12
Ann Shaffer 44

129



Company First Last Scores Award

Bexar Concrete # 4 Randy Frerich 71
Amanda Frerich 60
Duane Frerich 77
Brad Frerich 78
Chris Jarvis 56

342 CH

Company First Last Scores Award

Seismic Energy Products Ernest Taylor 90 Flight 1 - 1st

Paul Herring 80 Flight 1 - 2nd

Brad Frerich 78 Flight 1 - 3rd

Mike Port 58 Flight 2 - 1st

Dean Curry 58 Flight 2 - 2nd

Capital Pumping Jim Baxter 58 Flight 2 - 3rd

Jose Gonzalez 46 Flight 3 - 1st

Phil Hill 46 Flight 3 - 2nd

Jason Ochoa 46 Flight 3 - 3rd

First Last Scores Award

Amanda Frerich 60 Lady 1

Jordan Clayburne 57 Lady 2

Ashlee Mills 57 Lady 3

First Last Scores Award

Caleb McCarthy 76 Youth 1

Coby Vacek 69 Youth 2

Jorge A. Hinojosa, Jr. 66 Youth 3
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